richardkahnl2qmail.com 
Subject: Message from ICMBT C253 
Reply-To: kmbizhub(@.hbrkassociates.com 

EFTA01590963

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morg 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: September 19, 2011 

Re: JP Mor an 
Account # 

1-1-4,1-t** 

Please wire One Hundred Forty Thousand Dollars & 00/100 ($140,000.00) from the 
above account to: 

Bank name: City National Bank of Florida 
25 West Flagler Street 
Miami, FL 33130 

ABA #: 066004367 

For credit to: Fowler White Burnett P.A., Trust Account 
Account 

Reference: LAS-23869 

Please call Rich Kahn with the Fed Reference number.